
Certificate of Compliance

 
 

 
 

 
 

This certificate is issued for the following: 

 

Alarm Check Valves 

Model H 
(see attached sheet) 

 

 

 

 Prepared for: 

 

                                                                                                                                           HD Fire Protect Pvt. Ltd.  

                          K-98, Ajanta Road 

                       Jalagon - 425 003, India 

Manufactured at: 

 

                              HD Fire Protect Pvt. Ltd.  

                    K-98, Ajanta Road 

Jalagon - 425 003, India 

 

 

 

   FM Approvals Class:  1041, dated February 2006 

 

Approval Identification:  0003047475  Approval Granted:  October 4, 2013 

 

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com 

  
Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the 

constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Richard B. Dunne 

Group Manager – Fire Protection  

FM Approvals 

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike 

Norwood, MA 02062 
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Models H  
 

Product 

Designation 
Description 

Nominal Pipe 

Size,  

in. (mm) 

Max Working 

Pressure,  

psi (kPa) 

Remarks 

Model H 
Alarm Check Valve, 

Flanged Ends 

3, 4, 6 

(80, 100, 150) 

250 

(1725) 
a, b, c 

Model H 
Alarm Check Valve, 

Flanged Ends 

8 

(200) 

200  

(1380) 
a, b, c 

Model H 
Alarm Check Valve, 

Grooved Ends 

3, 4, 6 

(80, 100, 150) 

250 

(1725) 
a, b, c 

Model H 
Alarm Check Valve, 

Grooved Ends 

8 

(200) 

200  

(1380) 
a, b, c 

Model H 
Alarm Check Valve, 

Flanged x Grooved Ends 

3, 4, 6 

(80, 100, 150) 

250 

(1725) 
a, b, c 

Model H 
Alarm Check Valve, 

Flanged x Grooved Ends 

8 

(200) 

200  

(1380) 
a, b, c 

a. Resilient seat. 

b. With Model RC9 retard chamber. 

c. Vertical installation only. 

 

 


